
第0回 科学大記念 出走表 5/28 更新

          実施場所 : 船橋競馬場  実施日時 : 2025年 5月31日( 土 ) 10:30トップスタート

<午前の部>
レーン1

Hard
出走時刻 氏名 所属 SI番号 SI備考

10:30:00 山下 大樹 上尾OLC 7205591 ⊿001

10:31:00 小林 美咲 ES関東C/まめ 8506470 MySI

10:32:00 大橋 陽樹 静岡OLC/GROK 7205592 ⊿002

10:33:00 檜脇 悠輔 つばめ会 7205593 ⊿003

10:34:00 伊藤 嵩真 つるまいOLC 8110674 MySI

10:35:00 澤本 隆聖 筑波大学 8110430 MySI

10:36:00 浴本 悠貴 ES関東C/羅針盤 8660204 MySI

10:37:00 邊見 侑也 - 7205594 ⊿004

10:38:00 神戸 錬一郎 - 7137137 MySI

10:39:00 齋藤 邦彦 沖縄県 7205595 ⊿005

10:40:00 庄司 晃太 つばめ会/ソニーOLC 7205596 ⊿006

10:41:00 矢田 祐喜 静岡OLC/静陵会 7205597 ⊿007

10:42:00 村上 巧 横浜OLクラブ/つばめ会 7205598 ⊿008

10:43:00 三森 弘満 多摩OL/CCC 7205599 ⊿009

10:44:00 辻 悠佳 JDOA/入間市OLC 8499427 MySI

10:45:00 高見澤 翔一 ES関東C 7205600 ⊿010

10:46:00 倉田 瞭一 つばめ会 7205601 ⊿011

10:47:00 福田 雅秀 川越OLC 7208338 MySI

10:48:00 西名 慧史 ときわ走林会/六国会 7209166 ⊿126

10:49:00 高橋 秀明 ⾧野県協会 7205602 ⊿012

10:50:00 小山 睦子 トータス 407551 MySI

10:51:00 山内 亮太 横浜OLクラブ 8542011 MySI

10:52:00 山本 智士 TORCH 7205603 ⊿013

10:53:00 田中 基成 京葉OLクラブ/桐嶺会 8506464 MySI

10:54:00 奥村 尚史 東大OLK/練馬OLC 7205604 ⊿014

10:55:00 村田 真之介 茨城大学 7205605 ⊿015

10:56:00 田中 健太郎 Club阿闍梨 7205606 ⊿016

10:57:00 加藤 賢斗 筑波大学 8014219 MySI

10:58:00 利光 良平 Indoor O enthusiasts 7203654 MySI

10:59:00 池田 玲子 - 8664054 MySI

11:00:00 小泉 辰喜 東京OLクラブ 7205586 MySI

11:01:00 赤井 秀和 静岡OLC 7731012 MySI

11:02:00 井村 真岳 東大OLK 8110648 MySI

11:03:00 小野塚 智美 筑波大学 8041111 MySI

11:04:00 鹿島 健人 越王会/福島県協会 7205607 ⊿017

11:05:00 新井 悠功 みちの会 7205608 ⊿018

11:06:00 斉藤 大己 筑波大学 8013212 MySI



11:07:00 池田 博 方向音痴会 8664053 MySI

11:08:00 笠原 健司 ソニーOLC/Club阿闍梨 9102207 MySI

11:09:00 岩井 悠太 日大olk 7205609 ⊿019

11:10:00 藤岡 克利 - 8011606 MySI

11:11:00 尾崎 高志 - 7205610 ⊿020

11:12:00 竹内 元哉 GROK 7205611 ⊿021

11:13:00 笠井 虹汰 ES関東C 8002875 MySI

11:14:00 牟田 悠真 東大OLK 8602081 MySI

11:15:00 川口 真司 OLCルーパー 7205613 ⊿023

11:16:00 樋口 佳那 筑波大学大学院 8506466 MySI

11:17:00 松尾 晴菜 茨城大学 7205614 ⊿024

11:18:00 福留 悠斗 - 7205615 ⊿025

11:19:00 片岡 明日香 千葉大OLC 7205616 ⊿026

11:20:00 坂本 瑠璃子 龍谷OLC 7205617 ⊿027

11:21:00 豊永 恭平 つばめ会 7205618 ⊿028

11:22:00 滝沢 壮太 ES関東C/越王会 7205619 ⊿029

11:23:00 小林 哲郎 青葉会18 7205620 ⊿030

11:24:00 酒井 大地 - 7209210 ⊿170

11:25:00 朝間 玲羽 京葉OLクラブ 7205621 ⊿031

11:26:00 熊田 大晃 札幌農学校 7205622 ⊿032

11:27:00 横井 里乃 静岡OLC 7205623 ⊿033

11:28:00 池田 直樹 KROK/杏友会 7205624 ⊿034

11:29:00 児玉 健 JDOA/入間市OLC 8502634 MySI

11:30:00 渡辺 円香 ES関東C 8011578 MySI

11:31:00 梶本 和 東大OLK/千葉OLK 7205625 ⊿035

11:32:00 二瓶 勢真 - 7205626 ⊿036

11:33:00 川原 明洋 つばめ会 7205627 ⊿037

11:34:00 古谷 那奈 千葉大OLC 7205628 ⊿038

11:35:00 清谷 千鶴 横浜OLクラブ 8542007 MySI

11:36:00 朝間 璃衣紗 ES関東C 7205629 ⊿039

11:37:00 有吉 功 千葉大OLC 8721836 MySI

11:38:00 古殿 直也 つばめ会 7205630 ⊿040

11:39:00 福田 有紗 ES関東C 7205631 ⊿041

11:40:00 祖父江 有祐 OLCルーパー/桐嶺会 8520158 MySI

11:41:00 岡田 晟嗣 千葉大OLC 7209208 ⊿168

11:42:00 荒井 正敏 多摩OL/外濠之会 8433434 MySI

11:43:00 ⾧澤 徳英 - 7205632 ⊿042

11:44:00 金澤 晴樹 KOLA 7205633 ⊿043

11:45:00 徳増 宏基 つばめ会 7205634 ⊿044

11:46:00 高田 滉平 - 8002876 MySI

11:47:00 瀬尾 峻汰 KOLA 7205635 ⊿045

11:48:00 大橋 晴彦 練馬OLC/杏友会 8504006 MySI

11:49:00 青芳 龍 ES関東C 7205636 ⊿046

11:50:00 ⾧野 俊青 日大OLK 7205637 ⊿047

11:51:00 名雪 青葉 静岡OLC/桐嶺会 7205638 ⊿048



11:52:00 柿本 源心 京大OLC 7205639 ⊿049

11:53:00 小林 伸次 青葉会 7205640 ⊿050

11:54:00 藤田 純矢 つばめ会39期 7206871 ⊿051

11:55:00 高橋 洸太 つばめ会 7206873 ⊿053

11:56:00 荒木 亮哉 KOLA 7206874 ⊿054

11:57:00 舟木 大河 青葉会19/ケルッチャ青葉 7206875 ⊿055

11:58:00 阿部 悠 ES関東C 8230130 MySI

11:59:00 小池 一輝 杏友会 7206876 ⊿056

12:00:00 久野 元嗣 鳩の会 7206877 ⊿057

12:01:00 大欠 崇央 日大OLK/京葉OL 7206878 ⊿058

12:02:00 瀧井 健介 つばめ会 7206879 ⊿059

12:03:00 齋藤 佑樹 練馬OLC 8159923 MySI

12:04:00 佐藤 樹 千葉大OLC 8002877 MySI

12:05:00 根岸 龍宏 桐嶺会/⾧野県協会 7206880 ⊿060

12:06:00 中野 航友 鳩の会 7206881 ⊿061

12:07:00 若松 甫 つばめ会39期 7206882 ⊿062

12:08:00 緒方 賢史 奈良市 7206883 ⊿063

12:09:00 澄川 祐樹 麻布学園OLK/横浜OLC 7206884 ⊿064

12:10:00 吉田 聖悟 東大OLK 8110659 MySI

レーン2

Hard
出走時刻 氏名 所属 SI番号 SI備考

10:30:30 伊藤 夏生 ES関東 7206885 ⊿065

10:31:30 弓削田 槙一 入間市OLC 9102201 MySI

10:32:30 石橋 一真 千葉大OLC 7206886 ⊿066

10:33:30 早野 哲朗 京葉オリエンテーリングクラブ 8522221 MySI

10:34:30 近藤 慶音 つばめ会 7206887 ⊿067

10:35:30 今泉 知也 京葉OLクラブ 7206888 ⊿068

10:36:30 香取 伸嘉 京葉OLクラブ/鳩の会 7206889 ⊿069

10:37:30 大木 孝 みちの会 8660206 MySI

10:38:30 水嶋 直子 渋谷で走る会 1093177 MySI

10:39:30 桜井 剛 ES関東C 2078585 MySI

10:40:30 前川 一彦 大阪OLC 8640516 MySI

10:41:30 八神 遥介 青葉会 7208013 MySI

10:42:30 宮本 樹 京葉OLクラブ 8015904 MySI

10:43:30 山田 峻大 青葉会/横浜OLクラブ 7206890 ⊿070

10:44:30 金道 志野 横浜OLクラブ 7206891 ⊿071

10:45:30 井上 拓紀 サン・スーシ 7206892 ⊿072

10:46:30 池田 麻子 - 8542012 MySI

10:47:30 加藤 以千弘 三河OLC 7206893 ⊿073

10:48:30 森 竜生 横浜OLクラブ 7205585 MySI

10:49:30 藤井 悠輝 - 7206894 ⊿074

10:50:30 伊藤 陵 京大OLC34期 7612536 MySI

10:51:30 髙橋 直道 青葉会18 7206895 ⊿075



10:52:30 大西 正倫 練馬OLC/あざおOLC 7206896 ⊿076

10:53:30 藤本 翔太 - 7206897 ⊿077

10:54:30 vacant - - -

10:55:30 床尾 瑛 入間市OLC 7206899 ⊿079

10:56:30 久保 貴大 新大ＯＢ 7206900 ⊿080

10:57:30 西村 和人 横浜OLクラブ 7206906 ⊿081

10:58:30 佐藤 公洋 杏友会 7206907 ⊿082

10:59:30 朝岡 俊亮 茨城大学 7206908 ⊿083

11:00:30 佐東 一輝 ときわ走林会 8660208 MySI

11:01:30 柏樹 芳雄 ナビ鍋部 7209628 MySI

11:02:30 臼井 祐人 京葉OLクラブ 7206909 ⊿084

11:03:30 小寺 義伸 つばめ会 7344059 MySI

11:04:30 岩井 龍之介 TORCH 7206910 ⊿085

11:05:30 岩田 健太郎 つるまいOLC 7205571 MySI

11:06:30 小山 温史 トータス 7206912 ⊿087

11:07:30 井上 匠梧 - 7206913 ⊿088

11:08:30 大鶴 啓介 京葉OLクラブ 7206914 ⊿089

11:09:30 高津 寿三鈴 Club阿闍梨 8008093 MySI

11:10:30 小野 萌菜 ES関東C 8660201 MySI

11:11:30 清野 幸 横浜OLクラブ/丘の上 7206915 ⊿090

11:12:30 青木 航流 つばめ会 7206916 ⊿091

11:13:30 山崎 嘉津人 つばめ会 7206917 ⊿092

11:14:30 石塚 脩之 横浜OLクラブ 7206918 ⊿093

11:15:30 森川 正己 京葉OLクラブ 2078586 MySI

11:16:30 八重樫 篤矢 青葉会/ES関東C 7206919 ⊿094

11:17:30 山本 玄峰 越王会静岡ＯＬＣ 7206920 ⊿095

11:18:30 岡田 怜真 つばめ会39期 7206921 ⊿096

11:19:30 軽部 智 - 7206922 ⊿097

11:20:30 小嶋 太郎 JDOA/入間市OLC 7206923 ⊿098

11:21:30 伊地知 淳 ES関東C 8660202 MySI

11:22:30 高原 剛 岐阜OLC 7206924 ⊿099

11:23:30 鈴木 璃土 ときわ走林会/桐嶺会 8012605 MySI

11:24:30 佐藤 隆 つばめ会 7206925 ⊿100

11:25:30 古林 琢 つばめ会 7209141 ⊿101

11:26:30 千々岩 瞳 青葉会 7209142 ⊿102

11:27:30 吉澤 雄大 GROK/京葉OLクラブ 8500613 MySI

11:28:30 津田 泰裕 - 7209209 ⊿169

11:29:30 田谷 夏姫 筑波大学 8170071 MySI

11:30:30 上園 久美子 JDOA/入間市OLC 7209143 ⊿103

11:31:30 橘 孝祐 ES関東C 8087870 MySI

11:32:30 石原 怜甫 - 7209144 ⊿104

11:33:30 杉本 光正 練馬OLC 7209145 ⊿105

11:34:30 大道 海斗 立命OLC 7209146 ⊿106

11:35:30 黄 宜瑾 台湾魔神 8104072 MySI

11:36:30 冨山 稜真 千葉県協会/千葉OLK 8506455 MySI



11:37:30 三浦 開登 つばめ会 7209147 ⊿107

11:38:30 宮川 靖弥 つばめ会 7209148 ⊿108

11:39:30 山田 海音 讃州中学OC 7209149 ⊿109

11:40:30 青木 颯汰 - 7209150 ⊿110

11:41:30 王丸 仁志 - 7209151 ⊿111

11:42:30 塚田 翔太 つばめ会 7209152 ⊿112

11:43:30 高村 卓 上尾OLクラブ 7300388 MySI

11:44:30 行平 向来 千葉大OLC 8400624 MySI

11:45:30 田口 滉一 つばめ会39期 7209153 ⊿113

11:46:30 内潟 風翔 CLほわほわ 8110329 MySI

11:47:30 岡野 幹生 つばめ会 7209154 ⊿114

11:48:30 ⾧谷川 望 OLC東海/TORCH/Peanuts 7209155 ⊿115

11:49:30 真家 遼介 京葉OLクラブ/ぬいぬい一門 8522829 MySI

11:50:30 福田 拓亮 つばめ会 7209156 ⊿116

11:51:30 美濃部 遼 筑波大学 8013219 MySI

11:52:30 藤ノ木 智大 千葉大OLC 7209157 ⊿117

11:53:30 大倉 崚吾 つばめ会39期 7209158 ⊿118

11:54:30 高橋 民奈 茨城大学 7209159 ⊿119

11:55:30 森下 晃成 静岡OLC/静陵会/浜松OLC 7209160 ⊿120

11:56:30 山口 颯大 東大OLK 7209161 ⊿121

11:57:30 井口 良範 高崎OLC 8185484 MySI

11:58:30 波根 竣介 青葉会19/ES関東C 7209162 ⊿122

11:59:30 荘 珮琪 台湾魔神 8662075 MySI

12:00:30 吉仲 瑞貴 KOLA 7209163 ⊿123

12:01:30 竹中 庸 早大OC寿会 7209164 ⊿124

12:02:30 小暮 喜代志 ES関東C 8011567 MySI

12:03:30 青木 俊之 練馬OLC 8029555 MySI

12:04:30 坂巻 朱里 ときわ走林会/関東オリエンティア競馬部 7209165 ⊿125

12:05:30 多比羅 大 京葉OLクラブ 7206911 ⊿086

12:06:30 西名 紗織 ときわ走林会/桐嶺会 7205612 ⊿022

12:07:30 渡邉 朋香 京大OLC 8003159 MySI

12:08:30 緒方 美智 奈良市 7209167 ⊿127

12:09:30 豊澤 義文 つばめ会 7206898 ⊿078

レーン3

Middle
出走時刻 氏名 所属 SI番号 SI備考

10:30:00 野中 好夫 JDOA/多摩OL 8499426 MySI

10:31:00 倉部 淳 Sophia 7209168 ⊿128

10:32:00 大西 佳奈 京葉OLクラブ 7209169 ⊿129

10:33:00 蔵田 育 筑波大学 8013210 MySI

10:34:00 中里 元彦 - 7209170 ⊿130

10:35:00 北山 桂月 筑波大学 8115309 MySI

10:36:00 杉原 輝俊 - 7209171 ⊿131

10:37:00 榎本 有作 鳩の会 7209172 ⊿132

10:38:00 大塚 校市 千葉OLK 8268907 MySI



10:39:00 羽鳥 咲和 TORCH 7209173 ⊿133

10:40:00 香取 菜穂 鳩の会/京葉OLクラブ 7209174 ⊿134

10:41:00 多比羅 夏美 - 7209175 ⊿135

10:42:00 森本 雛子 KOLA 7209176 ⊿136

10:43:00 中森 恵美子 JDOA/ES関東C 7209177 ⊿137

10:44:00 佐藤 清一 入間市OLC 7209178 ⊿138

10:45:00 ⾧谷川 彩奈 - 7209179 ⊿139

10:46:00 山口 征矢 川口OLC 8667155 MySI

10:47:00 鈴木 夕紀子 静岡OLC 7209180 ⊿140

10:48:00 山本 陽子 ES関東C 9102202 MySI

10:49:00 荻田 育徳 OC⊿下野 7206935 MySI

10:50:00 熊田 和貴 一橋OLK 7209181 ⊿141

10:51:00 明石 五郎 春日部OLC 7209183 ⊿143

10:52:00 平沢 正紀 つるまいOLC 7209184 ⊿144

10:53:00 坂東 愉楽 KOLA 7209185 ⊿145

10:54:00 三宅 裕子 JDOA/入間市OLC 8502642 MySI

10:55:00 ⾧瀬 朋子 つるまいOLC 7209186 ⊿146

10:56:00 松本 陸 部室の民 7209187 ⊿147

10:57:00 栗本 美緒 杏友会/KOLA 7209188 ⊿148

10:58:00 久野 公愛 ES関東C 7209189 ⊿149

10:59:00 高村 陽子 上尾OLクラブ 9101064 MySI

11:00:00 小倉 健介 日大OLK 7209190 ⊿150

11:01:00 原野 幸男 所沢OLC 7209191 ⊿151

11:02:00 山本 博司 ES関東C 7203622 MySI

11:03:00 小久保 茉優 KOLA 7209192 ⊿152

11:04:00 香取 由里子 京葉OLクラブ/鳩の会 7209193 ⊿153

11:05:00 志村 紫保 - 7209194 ⊿154

11:06:00 廣瀬 優那 KOLA 7209195 ⊿155

11:07:00 鹿島 文香 越王会/福島県協会 7209196 ⊿156

11:08:00 谷 悠芦 一橋OLK 7209197 ⊿157

11:09:00 萩原 涼平 日大OLK 7209198 ⊿158

11:10:00 松塚 乃愛 東大OLK 7209199 ⊿159

11:11:00 小畑 萌 東大OLK 7209200 ⊿160

11:12:00 齋藤 樹 日大OLK 7209201 ⊿161

11:13:00 酒井 舞子 京都OLC 7209202 ⊿162

11:14:00 齋藤 宏顕 ES関東クラブ/鳩の会 7209204 ⊿164

Easy
出走時刻 氏名 所属 SI番号 SI備考

11:19:00 大塚 ふみ子 千葉OLK 7140977 MySI

11:20:00 木村 千恵 千葉OSK 7209205 ⊿165

11:21:00 小山 知夏 トータス 63997 MySI

11:22:00 鈴木 沙綾 TORCH 7209206 ⊿166

11:23:00 大林 俊彦 大阪OLC 434900 MySI

11:24:00 小山 結夏 トータス 7209207 ⊿167



<午後の部＞
レーン1

Carrope
出走時刻 氏名 所属 SI番号 SI備考

14:30:00 内潟 風翔 CLほわほわ 8110329 MySI

14:31:00 檜脇 悠輔 つばめ会 7205593 ⊿003

14:32:00 大橋 陽樹 静岡OLC/GROK 7205592 ⊿002

14:33:00 佐東 一輝 ときわ走林会 8660208 MySI

14:34:00 福田 雅秀 川越OLC 7208338 MySI

14:35:00 斉藤 大己 筑波大学 8013212 MySI

14:36:00 倉田 瞭一 つばめ会 7205601 ⊿011

14:37:00 大木 孝 みちの会 8660206 MySI

14:38:00 北山 桂月 筑波大学 8115309 MySI

14:39:00 庄司 晃太 つばめ会/ソニーOLC 7205596 ⊿006

14:40:00 井村 真岳 東大OLK 8110648 MySI

14:41:00 舟木 大河 青葉会19/ケルッチャ青葉 7206875 ⊿055

14:42:00 前川 一彦 大阪OLC 8640516 MySI

14:43:00 朝岡 俊亮 茨城大学 7206908 ⊿083

14:44:00 藤本 翔太 - 7206897 ⊿077

14:45:00 波根 竣介 青葉会19/ES関東C 7209162 ⊿122

14:46:00 佐藤 隆 つばめ会 7206925 ⊿100

14:47:00 藤田 純矢 つばめ会39期 7206871 ⊿051

14:48:00 王丸 仁志 - 7209151 ⊿111

14:49:00 蔵田 育 筑波大学 8013210 MySI

14:50:00 山田 海音 讃州中学OC 7209149 ⊿109

14:51:00 ⾧谷川 彩奈 - 7209179 ⊿139

14:52:00 坂本 瑠璃子 龍谷OLC 7205617 ⊿027

14:53:00 大道 海斗 立命OLC 7209146 ⊿106

14:54:00 塚田 翔太 つばめ会 7209152 ⊿112

14:55:00 小林 伸次 青葉会 7205640 ⊿050

14:56:00 髙橋 直道 青葉会18 7206895 ⊿075

14:57:00 高田 滉平 - 8002876 MySI

14:58:00 大欠 崇央 日大OLK/京葉OL 7206878 ⊿058

14:59:00 鈴木 璃土 ときわ走林会/桐嶺会 8012605 MySI

15:00:00 森下 晃成 静岡OLC/静陵会/浜松OLC 7209160 ⊿120

15:01:00 羽鳥 咲和 TORCH 7209173 ⊿133

15:02:00 名雪 青葉 静岡OLC/桐嶺会 7205638 ⊿048

15:03:00 荒井 正敏 多摩OL/外濠之会 8433434 MySI

15:04:00 高橋 民奈 茨城大学 7209159 ⊿119

15:05:00 赤井 秀和 静岡OLC 7731012 MySI

15:06:00 西名 慧史 ときわ走林会/六国会 7209166 ⊿126

15:07:00 加藤 賢斗 筑波大学 8014219 MySI

15:08:00 井口 良範 高崎OLC 8185484 MySI



15:09:00 小野塚 智美 筑波大学 8041111 MySI

15:10:00 緒方 美智 奈良市 7209167 ⊿127

15:11:00 柏樹 芳雄 ナビ鍋部 7209628 MySI

15:12:00 古殿 直也 つばめ会 7205630 ⊿040

15:13:00 水嶋 直子 渋谷で走る会 1093177 MySI

15:14:00 牟田 悠真 東大OLK 8602081 MySI

15:15:00 池田 玲子 - 8664054 MySI

15:16:00 山崎 嘉津人 つばめ会 7206917 ⊿092

15:17:00 緒方 賢史 奈良市 7206883 ⊿063

15:18:00 杉本 光正 練馬OLC 7209145 ⊿105

15:19:00 田谷 夏姫 筑波大学 8170071 MySI

15:20:00 高津 寿三鈴 Club阿闍梨 8008093 MySI

15:21:00 山口 颯大 東大OLK 7209161 ⊿121

15:22:00 石橋 一真 千葉大OLC 7206886 ⊿066

15:23:00 小嶋 太郎 JDOA/入間市OLC 7206923 ⊿098

15:24:00 川口 真司 OLCルーパー 7205613 ⊿023

15:25:00 福田 拓亮 つばめ会 7209156 ⊿116

15:26:00 田口 滉一 つばめ会39期 7209153 ⊿113

15:27:00 岩井 悠太 日大olk 7205609 ⊿019

15:28:00 笠原 健司 ソニーOLC/Club阿闍梨 9102207 MySI

15:29:00 藤ノ木 智大 千葉大OLC 7209157 ⊿117

15:30:00 若松 甫 つばめ会39期 7206882 ⊿062

15:31:00 熊田 大晃 札幌農学校 7205622 ⊿032

15:32:00 小林 哲郎 青葉会18 7205620 ⊿030

15:33:00 朝間 璃衣紗 ES関東C 7205629 ⊿039

15:34:00 松尾 晴菜 茨城大学 7205614 ⊿024

15:35:00 小寺 義伸 つばめ会 7344059 MySI

レーン2

Carrota
出走時刻 氏名 所属 SI番号 SI備考

14:30:00 澤本 隆聖 筑波大学 8110430 MySI

14:31:00 齋藤 邦彦 沖縄県 7205595 ⊿005

14:32:00 小山 温史 トータス 7206912 ⊿087

14:33:00 神戸 錬一郎 - 7137137 MySI

14:34:00 矢田 祐喜 静岡OLC/静陵会 7205597 ⊿007

14:35:00 岩田 健太郎 つるまいOLC 7205571 MySI

14:36:00 上園 久美子 JDOA/入間市OLC 7209143 ⊿103

14:37:00 村上 巧 横浜OLクラブ/つばめ会 7205598 ⊿008

14:38:00 近藤 慶音 つばめ会 7206887 ⊿067

14:39:00 八神 遥介 青葉会 7208013 MySI

14:40:00 山田 峻大 青葉会/横浜OLクラブ 7206890 ⊿070

14:41:00 宮本 樹 京葉OLクラブ 8015904 MySI

14:42:00 津田 泰裕 - 7209209 ⊿169

14:43:00 坂東 愉楽 KOLA 7209185 ⊿145



14:44:00 金道 志野 横浜OLクラブ 7206891 ⊿071

14:45:00 熊田 和貴 一橋OLK 7209181 ⊿141

14:46:00 柿本 源心 京大OLC 7205639 ⊿049

14:47:00 森 竜生 横浜OLクラブ 7205585 MySI

14:48:00 加藤 以千弘 三河OLC 7206893 ⊿073

14:49:00 池田 博 方向音痴会 8664053 MySI

14:50:00 青芳 龍 ES関東C 7205636 ⊿046

14:51:00 多比羅 大 京葉OLクラブ 7206911 ⊿086

14:52:00 瀬尾 峻汰 KOLA 7205635 ⊿045

14:53:00 朝間 玲羽 京葉OLクラブ 7205621 ⊿031

14:54:00 青木 航流 つばめ会 7206916 ⊿091

14:55:00 大倉 崚吾 つばめ会39期 7209158 ⊿118

14:56:00 ⾧瀬 朋子 つるまいOLC 7209186 ⊿146

14:57:00 美濃部 遼 筑波大学 8013219 MySI

14:58:00 高橋 秀明 ⾧野県協会 7205602 ⊿012

14:59:00 ⾧谷川 望 OLC東海/TORCH/Peanuts 7209155 ⊿115

15:00:00 田中 健太郎 Club阿闍梨 7205606 ⊿016

15:01:00 久野 元嗣 鳩の会 7206877 ⊿057

15:02:00 樋口 佳那 筑波大学大学院 8506466 MySI

15:03:00 吉仲 瑞貴 KOLA 7209163 ⊿123

15:04:00 高橋 洸太 つばめ会 7206873 ⊿053

15:05:00 松本 陸 部室の民 7209187 ⊿147

15:06:00 吉澤 雄大 GROK/京葉OLクラブ 8500613 MySI

15:07:00 ⾧澤 徳英 - 7205632 ⊿042

15:08:00 榎本 有作 鳩の会 7209172 ⊿132

15:09:00 谷 悠芦 一橋OLK 7209197 ⊿157

15:10:00 三森 弘満 多摩OL/CCC 7205599 ⊿009

15:11:00 床尾 瑛 入間市OLC 7206899 ⊿079

15:12:00 伊藤 嵩真 つるまいOLC 8110674 MySI

15:13:00 伊地知 淳 ES関東C 8660202 MySI

15:14:00 伊藤 陵 京大OLC34期 7612536 MySI

15:15:00 岡田 怜真 つばめ会39期 7206921 ⊿096

15:16:00 瀧井 健介 つばめ会 7206879 ⊿059

15:17:00 岡田 晟嗣 千葉大OLC 7209208 ⊿168

15:18:00 清野 幸 横浜OLクラブ/丘の上 7206915 ⊿090

15:19:00 藤井 悠輝 - 7206894 ⊿074

15:20:00 福留 悠斗 - 7205615 ⊿025

15:21:00 徳増 宏基 つばめ会 7205634 ⊿044

15:22:00 祖父江 有祐 OLCルーパー/桐嶺会 8520158 MySI

15:23:00 金澤 晴樹 KOLA 7205633 ⊿043

15:24:00 酒井 大地 7209210 ⊿170

15:25:00 渡邉 朋香 京大OLC 8003159 MySI

15:26:00 栗本 美緒 杏友会/KOLA 7209188 ⊿148

15:27:00 村田 真之介 茨城大学 7205605 ⊿015

15:28:00 田中 基成 京葉OLクラブ/桐嶺会 8506464 MySI



15:29:00 井上 匠梧 - 7206913 ⊿088

15:30:00 吉田 聖悟 東大OLK 8110659 MySI

15:31:00 小泉 辰喜 東京OLクラブ 7205586 MySI

15:32:00 小野 萌菜 ES関東C 8660201 MySI

15:33:00 竹内 元哉 GROK 7205611 ⊿021

15:34:00 横井 里乃 静岡OLC 7205623 ⊿033


